1.1 Key Tender Specific Details 

Reference Number CC25AA017 

Description Procurement of 96 Core OPGW & Accessories for Mumbai 
Transmission. 

Type of Tender Purchase Order. 

Period  Till the completion of work. 

Tender Fee Rs 2,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs 1,76,000 /- 

Rs One Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand Only. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT IT IS MANDATORY TO SUBMIT EMD IN 
BANK GUARANTEE FORMAT ONLY 

Price Basis Firm Price 

Executive Handling 
this Tender* 

Name: Mr. Anubhav Anand 

E-Mail ID: anubhav.anand@tatapower.com 

*You may contact the above personnel from Monday to Friday during office hours only.

[...]

Bidder shall have to abide fully 
without any deviation. 

11 BID SUBMISSION   

(In Ariba)  

Bidders are requested to submit their offer in line with this Tender 
document. Bids shall be submitted in 3 (three) parts: - 

FIRST PART: “EMD” of Rs. 1,76,000 /- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy-
Six Thousand only) valid for 180 days from the due date of bid 
submission in the form of Bank Guarantee ONLY favoring ‘The Tata 
Power Company Limited’. The EMD must be strictly in the format as 
mentioned in Tender Document, failing which it shall not be accepted